Renfrew Electric Resistors
MANU
CODE
420
LOAD BANKS
BENCH-TOP/RACK-MOUNT PASSIVE LOADS
LoadX series of load banks are robust, reliable, and easy to operate. Each load bank comes complete with easy to read LED display meters for voltage and current,
AC/DC cooling fans, and front or back output terminal posts. Depending on the LoadX series model, the load current can be controlled with relays or high power toggle

STANDARD PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Cat. No.
Optimized
Voltage
Max.
Power
Max.
Current
Resistance
Range/Ohms
Switches
Relays
Height
Inches Net Price
LOAD X
RE-0500LX-5 5V 500W 100 Amp .05 to 5 8* 7 $1525.00
RE-1000LX-5 5V 1000W 200 Amp 0.025 to 5 10* 7 1812.50
RE-0500LX-12 12V 500W 40 Amp 0.3 to 12 8* 7 1562.50
RE-1000LX-12 12V 1000W 80 Amp 0.15 to 12 8* 7 1812.50
RE-2500LX-12 12V 2500W 200 Amp 0.06 to 12 10 7 3500.00
RE-0500LX-25 25V 625W 25 Amp 1 to 100 8 7 1562.50
RE-1000LX-25 25V 1200W 48 Amp 0.5 to 100 10 7 1812.50
RE-2500LX-25 25V 2500W 100 Amp 0.25 to 50 10 7 3500.00
RE-5000LX-25 25V 5000W 200 Amp 0.125 to 50 10 12 5500.00
RE-10KLX-25 25V 10000W 400 Amp 0.0625 to 25 12 24 10625.00
RE-0500LX-50 50V 500W 10 Amp 5 to 200 8 7 1562.50
RE-1000LX-50 50V 1000W 20 Amp 2.5 to 200 8 7 1812.50
RE-2500LX-50 50V 2500W 50 Amp 1 to 200 10 7 5500.00
RE-5000LX-50 50V 5000W 100 Amp 0.5 to 100 10 12 5500.00
RE-10KLX-50 50V 10000W 200 Amp .25 to 100 12 24 10625.00
LOAD X 100A
RE-100ALX2-5 2.2V
3.3V
5V
220W
330W
500W
100 Amp .025 to 800 10 7 3375.00
RE-100ALX3-12 3.3V
5V
12V
330W
500W
1200W
100 Amp .015 to 800 10 7 3875.00
RE-100ALX5-25 5V
12V
25V
500W
1200W
2500W
100 Amp .007 to 400 10 12 4750.00
RE-100ALX12-50 12V
25V
50V
1200W
2500W